2023 Saddles Plus Interschool State Championships
D06 Senior Secondary Novice Championship & DP20 Participant Secondary Novice - N2.2

N

INTERSCHOOL

Judge: Nadine Herbert and Penny Lee

Arena: International (riders will start from inside arena)

FINAL DRAW
FRIDAY 21st April

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Class # Class Name Rider Name Horse Name BN Sch Yr School Time
D06 Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2 Amy Lockhart KINGSBURY I 289 11  Australian Christian College 8:30 AM
D06 Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2 Siena Stasiw MALEFICENT 313 11 St Marys Anglican Girls School 8:38 AM
D06 Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2 Ruby Rae WHF FREQUENCY 400 11  Australian Christian College 8:46 AM
D06 Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2 Alyssa Hattingh HES GOT SWAG 268 12 Australian Christain College 8:54 AM
D06 Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2 Lana Scully MIRAWEE NIGHT'S WATCH 319 12 Perth College 9:02 AM
D06 Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2 Amelia Addison LUVASH HEARTTHROB 306 10 Harvey College of Agriculture 9:10 AM
D06 Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2 Jorja Wareham TIAJA PARK IMAGE 382 11  Bunbury Senior High School 9:18 AM
D06 Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2 Charlee Morton-Sharp SUPERMAXI 370 10 Australian Christian College 9:26 AM
D06 Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2 Harriet Forrest OAKOVER TOO MUCH CHATTER 330 10 Bunbury Cathedral Grammar 9:34 AM
D06 Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2 Mia Tollarzo DELTA OF EBONY PARK 243 10 Carey Baptist College 9:42 AM
Break 9:50 AM
D06 Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2 Lana Scully BEVANLEE GANDALF 212 12 Perth College 10:05 AM
D06 Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2 Imogen Freeman DAISY LVARSS 238 10 Margaret River Senior High School 10:13 AM
D06 Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2 Lily Hennessy CPE QUANITA 287 10 Court Grammar School 10:21 AM
D06 Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2 Jorja Wareham TIAJA PARK FEARLESS 380 11  Bunbury Senior High school 10:29 AM
D06 Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2 Savannah Beveridge MIDAS PARISIAN AFFAIR 317 11  Australian Cristian College (online) 10:37 AM
D06 Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2 Krystina Bercene MY OPHELIA 326 11 Collie Senior High School 10:45 AM
D06 Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2 Reagan Hughan SYLVANIA CURTAIN CALL 371 11  Bunbury Catholic College 10:53 AM
boe Seeondary-SeniorNeovice-Championship—N22 EHa-MeCrum HEARTFON-ASTRING 266 18 Guildferd-GrammarsSchoot 11:01 AM
D06 Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2 Jordyn Bronkhorst THE SLAYER 378 11 Manea Senior College 11:09 AM
D06 Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2 Serena Smith PRYZWIN 347 10 Immaculate Heart College 11:17 AM
Break 11:25 AM
D06 Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2 Kate Banner OVER THE RAINBOW 332 12 Presbyterian Ladies College 11:40 AM
DP20  Participant Secondary Novice 2.2 Rhiannon Smyth CHEROKEE 228 12 WA College of Agriculture Denmark 11:48 AM
DP20 Participant Secondary Novice 2.2 Hadlee Baldacchino MIRA MAKIN WAVES 318 8  Court Grammar School 11:56 AM
DP20 Participant Secondary Novice 2.2 Sophie Dagnall WENDA PARK DUCATI 393 8  Carey Baptist College 12:04 PM
DP20  Participant Secondary Novice 2.2 Imogen Murray CIVIL RIGHTS 230 11 Mandurah Baptist College 12:12 PM
DP20 Participant Secondary Novice 2.2 Darcie Pymont PENLEY BOSTON 341 10 Guildford Grammar School 12:20 PM
Finish
2023 Saddles Plus Interschool State Championships
D08 Secondary Medium Championship - M4.3
Judge: Nadine Herbert and Penny Lee Arena: International (riders will start from inside arena)
Class # Class Name Rider Name Horse Name BN Sch Yr School Time
D08 Secondary Medium Championship - M4.3 Mia Avila REVELWOOD FIRST KLASS 351 9  Mandurah Catholic College 1:00 PM
D08 Secondary Medium Championship - M4.3 Mia Tollarzo KITILINTOCK SWEET E NUFF 292 10 Carey Baptist College 1:08 PM
D08 Secondary Medium Championship - M4.3 Bianca Ettridge JIRRIMA APPLAUSE 276 11  Court Grammar School 1:16 PM
Finish 1:24 PM

Final: 17/04/20235:33 PM



2023 Saddles Plus Interschool State Championships

D04 Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship & DP21 Participant Secondary Novice - N2.3

O

INTERSCHOOL

FINAL DRAW
FRIDAY 21st April

Judge: Penny Lee and Georgina Marchesi

Arena: International (riders will start from inside arena)

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Class #
DP21
D04
D04
D04
D04
D04
D04
D04
D04
D04

D04
D04
D04
D04
D04
D04
D04
DP21

Class Name

Participant Secondary Novice 2.3

Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3

Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3
Participant Secondary Novice 2.3

Rider Name
Melissa Edwards
Annalyce Page
Amelia McDonald
Sarah Inglis
Sophie Tennant
Chenin Hislop
Alyssa Scott
Madeleine Cooke
Marni Bercene
Mia Dicandilo

Mia Fellows
Noah Woodyer
Uma Fisher
Ellie Gilberd
Sune Snyman
Annalyce Page
Taylor Palmer
Darcie Pymont

Horse Name

BELNOIR MP

LYNGARIE CATINA
SPRINGWATER CHANEL

RUBY DE LUXE

WANDIERA SPECIAL ADDITION
ARDIENTES BEAUTIFUL MELODY
MOREFAIR RHYDER
CHARISMA ROYAL EMBLEM
PARKIARRUP EDWARD
GORDON PARK WALTZ

MORNINGSIDE MUSIC MAKER
AKINA EDAHN

WENDAMAR MERRITT
NOBLEWOOD CASABLANCA
EBONDALE SOPRANO
CORONATION FLORA

ARVADA LASTING IMPRESSION
PENLEY BOSTON

BN
210
307
365
353
392
203
323
226
338
263

325
200
394
329
247
236
205
341

Sch Yr School

10 La Salle College
St Brigids College
Great Southern Grammar
St Hildas Anglican School for Girls
Immaculate Heart College
Home School
Heritage College Perth
Court Grammar School
Collie Senior High School
Mandurah Catholic College

O OV O N OV 0 W 0w

Break
Mundaring Christian Collage
Swan Valley Anglican Community School
St Hildas Anglican School for Girls
Mother Teresa Catholic College
Court Grammer School
St Brigids College
Carey Baptist College Forrestdale
10 Guildford Grammar School

O 00 O W NNV

Finish

Time

1:45 PM
1:53 PM
2:01 PM
2:09 PM
2:17 PM
2:25 PM
2:33 PM
2:41 PM
2:49 PM
2:57 PM
3:05 PM
3:20 PM
3:28 PM
3:36 PM
3:44 PM
3:52 PM
4:00 PM
4:08 PM
4:16 PM
4:24 PM

Final: 17/04/20235:33 PM



rH

INTERSCHOOL
WESTERN AUSTRALIA

2023 Saddles Plus Interschool State Championships
D04 Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2

FINAL DRAW
FRIDAY 21st April

Judge: Gail Simms and Liz Watkins

Arena: Grass 1

Class # Class Name Rider Name Horse Name BN Sch Yr School Time
D04 Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2 Alyssa Scott MOREFAIR RHYDER 323 7  Heritage College Perth 8:30 AM
D04 Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2 Mia Fellows MORNINGSIDE MUSIC MAKER 325 9  Mundaring Christian Collage 8:38 AM
D04 Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2 Sophie Tennant WANDIERA SPECIAL ADDITION 392 8 Immaculate Heart College 8:46 AM
D04 Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2 Annalyce Page CORONATION FLORA 236 8 St Brigids College 8:54 AM
D04 Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2 Chenin Hislop ARDIENTES BEAUTIFUL MELODY 203 9  Home school 9:02 AM
D04 Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2 Ellie Gilberd NOBLEWOOD CASABLANCA 329 9  Mother Teresa Catholic college 9:10 AM
D04 Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2 Sune Snyman EBONDALE SOPRANO 247 9  Court Grammer School 9:18 AM
D04 Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2 Marni Bercene PARKIARRUP EDWARD 338 9  Collie Senior High School 9:26 AM
D04 Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2 Mia Dicandilo GORDON PARK WALTZ 263 9  Mandurah Catholic College 9:34 AM
D04 Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2 Taylor Palmer ARVADA LASTING IMPRESSION 205 9  Carey Baptist College Forrestdale 9:42 AM
Break 9:50 AM
D04 Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2 Noah Woodyer AKINA EDAHN 200 7  Swan Valley Anglican Community School 10:05 AM
D04 Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2 Sarah Inglis RUBY DE LUXE 353 9 St Hildas Anglican School for Girls 10:13 AM
D04 Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2 Madeleine Cooke CHARISMA ROYAL EMBLEM 226 9  Court Grammar School 10:21 AM
D04 Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2 Uma Fisher WENDAMAR MERRITT 394 7 St Hildas Anglican School for Girls 10:29 AM
D04 Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2 Annalyce Page LYNGARIE CATINA 307 8 St Brigids College 10:37 AM
D04 Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2 Amelia McDonald SPRINGWATER CHANEL 365 8  Great Southern Grammar 10:45 AM
Finish 10:53 AM
2023 Saddles Plus Interschool State Championships
D08 Secondary Medium Championship - M4.2
Judge: Gail Simms and Liz Watkins Arena: Grass 1
Class # Class Name Rider Name Horse Name BN  Sch Yr School Time
D08 Secondary Medium Championship - M4.2 Bianca Ettridge JIRRIMA APPLAUSE 276 11  Court Grammar School 11:00 AM
D08 Secondary Medium Championship - M4.2 Mia Avila REVELWOOD FIRST KLASS 351 9  Mandurah Catholic college 11:06 AM
D08 Secondary Medium Championship - M4.2 Mia Tollarzo KITILINTOCK SWEET E NUFF 292 10 Carey Baptist College 11:12 AM
Finish 11:18 AM

Final: 17/04/20235:33 PM



<

INTERSCHOOL
WESTERN AUSTRALIA

2023 Saddles Plus Interschool State Championships
D06 Senior Secondary Novice Championship - N2.3

FINAL DRAW

FRIDAY 21st April

Judge: Gail Simms and Jane Bwye

Arena: Grass 1

Class # Class Name

D06
D06
D06
D06
D06
D06
D06
D06
boe
D06
D06

DO6
DO6
DO6
DO6
DO6
DO6
DO6
DO6
DO6
DO6

Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3

Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3
Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3

Rider Name

Charlee Morton-Sharp

Jorja Wareham
Ruby Rae

Amy Lockhart
Amelia Addison
Imogen Freeman
Jordyn Bronkhorst
Harriet Forrest
Ela-MeCrum
Serena Smith
Reagan Hughan

Lana Scully

Krystina Bercene
Savannah Beveridge
Lily Hennessy

Mia Tollarzo

Jorja Wareham

Kate Banner

Siena Stasiw

Alyssa Hattingh
Lana Scully

Horse Name
SUPERMAXI

TIAJA PARK FEARLESS
WHF FREQUENCY
KINGSBURY II

LUVASH HEARTTHROB
DAISY LVARSS

THE SLAYER

OAKOVER TOO MUCH CHATTER
HEART-ON-ASTRING
PRYZWIN

SYLVANIA CURTAIN CALL

MIRAWEE NIGHT'S WATCH
MY OPHELIA

MIDAS PARISIAN AFFAIR
CPE QUANITA

DELTA OF EBONY PARK
TIAJA PARK IMAGE

OVER THE RAINBOW
MALEFICENT

HES GOT SWAG

BEVANLEE GANDALF

BN
370
380
400
289
306
238
378
330

347
371

319
326
317
287
243
382
332
313
268
212

Sch Yr School

10
11
11
11
10
10
11
10
10
10
11

12
11
11
10
10
11
12
11
12
12

Australian Christian College
Bunbury Senior High school
Australian Christian College
Australian Christian College
Harvey College of Agriculture
Margaret River Senior High School
Manea Senior College
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar
Guitdford-Grammar-Schoot
Immaculate Heart College
Bunbury Catholic College

Break

Perth College
Collie Senior High School
Australian Cristian College (online)
Court Grammar School
Carey Baptist College
Bunbury Senior High school
Presbyterian Ladies College
St Marys Anglican Girls School
Australian Christain College
Perth College

Finish

Time
11:40 AM
11:48 AM
11:56 AM
12:04 PM
12:12 PM
12:20 PM
12:28 PM
12:36 PM
12:44 PM
12:52 PM

1:00 PM

1:08 PM

1:23 PM

1:31 PM

1:39 PM

1:47 PM

1:55 PM

2:03 PM

2:11 PM

2:19 PM

2:27 PM

2:35 PM

2:43 PM

2:51 PM

Final: 17/04/20235:33 PM



