INTERSCHOOL

FINAL DRAW

FRIDAY 21st April

D06 Senior Secondary Novice Championship & DP20 Participant Secondary Novice - N2.2

	Judge: Nadine Herbert and Penny Lee	Arena: Inter	rnational (riders will start from	inside d	rena)	INTERSCHOOL WESTERN AUSTRALIA		
Class #	Class Name	Rider Name	Horse Name	BN	Sch Yı	School		Time
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2	Amy Lockhart	KINGSBURY II	289	11	Australian Christian College		8:30 AM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2	Siena Stasiw	MALEFICENT	313	11	St Marys Anglican Girls School		8:38 AM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2	Ruby Rae	WHF FREQUENCY	400	11	Australian Christian College		8:46 AM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2	Alyssa Hattingh	HES GOT SWAG	268	12	Australian Christain College		8:54 AM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2	Lana Scully	MIRAWEE NIGHT'S WATCH	319	12	Perth College		9:02 AM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2	Amelia Addison	LUVASH HEARTTHROB	306	10	Harvey College of Agriculture		9:10 AM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2	Jorja Wareham	TIAJA PARK IMAGE	382	11	Bunbury Senior High School		9:18 AM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2	Charlee Morton-Sharp	SUPERMAXI	370	10	Australian Christian College		9:26 AM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2	Harriet Forrest	OAKOVER TOO MUCH CHATTER	330	10	Bunbury Cathedral Grammar		9:34 AM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2	Mia Tollarzo	DELTA OF EBONY PARK	243	10	Carey Baptist College		9:42 AM
							Break	9:50 AM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2	Lana Scully	BEVANLEE GANDALF	212	12	Perth College		10:05 AM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2	Imogen Freeman	DAISY LVARSS	238	10	Margaret River Senior High School		10:13 AM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2	Lily Hennessy	CPE QUANITA	287	10	Court Grammar School		10:21 AM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2	Jorja Wareham	TIAJA PARK FEARLESS	380	11	Bunbury Senior High school		10:29 AM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2	Savannah Beveridge	MIDAS PARISIAN AFFAIR	317	11	Australian Cristian College (online)		10:37 AM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2	Krystina Bercene	MY OPHELIA	326	11	Collie Senior High School		10:45 AM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2	Reagan Hughan	SYLVANIA CURTAIN CALL	371	11	Bunbury Catholic College		10:53 AM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2	Ella McCrum	HEART ON A STRING	266	10	Guildford Grammar School		11:01 AM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2	Jordyn Bronkhorst	THE SLAYER	378	11	Manea Senior College		11:09 AM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2	Serena Smith	PRYZWIN	347	10	Immaculate Heart College		11:17 AM
							Break	11:25 AM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.2	Kate Banner	OVER THE RAINBOW	332	12	Presbyterian Ladies College		11:40 AM
DP20	Participant Secondary Novice 2.2	Rhiannon Smyth	CHEROKEE	228	12	WA College of Agriculture Denmark		11:48 AM
DP20	Participant Secondary Novice 2.2	Hadlee Baldacchino	MIRA MAKIN WAVES	318	8	Court Grammar School		11:56 AM
DP20	Participant Secondary Novice 2.2	Sophie Dagnall	WENDA PARK DUCATI	393	8	Carey Baptist College		12:04 PM
DP20	Participant Secondary Novice 2.2	Imogen Murray	CIVIL RIGHTS	230	11	Mandurah Baptist College		12:12 PM
DP20	Participant Secondary Novice 2.2	Darcie Pymont	PENLEY BOSTON	341	10	Guildford Grammar School		12:20 PM

Finish

2023 Saddles Plus Interschool State Championships

D08 Secondary Medium Championship - M4.3

	Judge: Nadine Herbert and Penny Lee Arena: International (riders will start from inside arena)							
Class	# Class Name	Rider Name	Horse Name	BN	Sch Y	r School		Time
D08	Secondary Medium Championship - M4.3	Mia Avila	REVELWOOD FIRST KLASS	351	9	Mandurah Catholic College		1:00 PM
D08	Secondary Medium Championship - M4.3	Mia Tollarzo	KITILINTOCK SWEET E NUFF	292	10	Carey Baptist College		1:08 PM
D08	Secondary Medium Championship - M4.3	Bianca Ettridge	JIRRIMA APPLAUSE	276	11	Court Grammar School		1:16 PM
							Finish	1:24 PM

INTERSCHOOL

FINAL DRAW

FRIDAY 21st April

D04 Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship & DP21 Participant Secondary Novice - N2.3

	Judge: Penny Lee and Georgina Marchesi	enny Lee and Georgina Marchesi Arena: International (riders will start from inside arena)					
Class #	Class Name	Rider Name	Horse Name	BN	Sch Yı	School	Time
DP21	Participant Secondary Novice 2.3	Melissa Edwards	BELNOIR MP	210	10	La Salle College	1:45 PM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3	Annalyce Page	LYNGARIE CATINA	307	8	St Brigids College	1:53 PM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3	Amelia McDonald	SPRINGWATER CHANEL	365	8	Great Southern Grammar	2:01 PM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3	Sarah Inglis	RUBY DE LUXE	353	9	St Hildas Anglican School for Girls	2:09 PM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3	Sophie Tennant	WANDIERA SPECIAL ADDITION	392	8	Immaculate Heart College	2:17 PM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3	Chenin Hislop	ARDIENTES BEAUTIFUL MELODY	203	9	Home School	2:25 PM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3	Alyssa Scott	MOREFAIR RHYDER	323	7	Heritage College Perth	2:33 PM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3	Madeleine Cooke	CHARISMA ROYAL EMBLEM	226	9	Court Grammar School	2:41 PM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3	Marni Bercene	PARKIARRUP EDWARD	338	9	Collie Senior High School	2:49 PM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3	Mia Dicandilo	GORDON PARK WALTZ	263	9	Mandurah Catholic College	2:57 PM
						Break	3:05 PM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3	Mia Fellows	MORNINGSIDE MUSIC MAKER	325	9	Mundaring Christian Collage	3:20 PM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3	Noah Woodyer	AKINA EDAHN	200	7	Swan Valley Anglican Community School	3:28 PM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3	Uma Fisher	WENDAMAR MERRITT	394	7	St Hildas Anglican School for Girls	3:36 PM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3	Ellie Gilberd	NOBLEWOOD CASABLANCA	329	9	Mother Teresa Catholic College	3:44 PM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3	Sune Snyman	EBONDALE SOPRANO	247	9	Court Grammer School	3:52 PM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3	Annalyce Page	CORONATION FLORA	236	8	St Brigids College	4:00 PM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.3	Taylor Palmer	ARVADA LASTING IMPRESSION	205	9	Carey Baptist College Forrestdale	4:08 PM
DP21	Participant Secondary Novice 2.3	Darcie Pymont	PENLEY BOSTON	341	10	Guildford Grammar School	4:16 PM
						Finish	4:24 PM



FINAL DRAW

D04 Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2

FRIDAY 21st April

WESTERN	Judge: Gail Simms and Liz Watki	ns	Arena: Grass 1				
Class #	Class Name	Rider Name	Horse Name	BN	Sch Y	r School	Time
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2	Alyssa Scott	MOREFAIR RHYDER	323	7	Heritage College Perth	8:30 AM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2	Mia Fellows	MORNINGSIDE MUSIC MAKER	325	9	Mundaring Christian Collage	8:38 AM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2	Sophie Tennant	WANDIERA SPECIAL ADDITION	392	8	Immaculate Heart College	8:46 AM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2	Annalyce Page	CORONATION FLORA	236	8	St Brigids College	8:54 AM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2	Chenin Hislop	ARDIENTES BEAUTIFUL MELODY	203	9	Home school	9:02 AM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2	Ellie Gilberd	NOBLEWOOD CASABLANCA	329	9	Mother Teresa Catholic college	9:10 AM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2	Sune Snyman	EBONDALE SOPRANO	247	9	Court Grammer School	9:18 AM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2	Marni Bercene	PARKIARRUP EDWARD	338	9	Collie Senior High School	9:26 AM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2	Mia Dicandilo	GORDON PARK WALTZ	263	9	Mandurah Catholic College	9:34 AM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2	Taylor Palmer	ARVADA LASTING IMPRESSION	205	9	Carey Baptist College Forrestdale	9:42 AM
						Break	9:50 AM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2	Noah Woodyer	AKINA EDAHN	200	7	Swan Valley Anglican Community School	10:05 AM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2	Sarah Inglis	RUBY DE LUXE	353	9	St Hildas Anglican School for Girls	10:13 AM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2	Madeleine Cooke	CHARISMA ROYAL EMBLEM	226	9	Court Grammar School	10:21 AM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2	Uma Fisher	WENDAMAR MERRITT	394	7	St Hildas Anglican School for Girls	10:29 AM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2	Annalyce Page	LYNGARIE CATINA	307	8	St Brigids College	10:37 AM
D04	Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship - N2.2	Amelia McDonald	SPRINGWATER CHANEL	365	8	Great Southern Grammar	10:45 AM
						Finish	10:53 AM

2023 Saddles Plus Interschool State Championships

D08 Secondary Medium Championship - M4.2

	I The second of							
	Judge: Gail Simms and Liz Watkins		Arena: Grass 1					
Class #	Class Name	Rider Name	Horse Name	BN	Sch Y	r School		Time
D08	Secondary Medium Championship - M4.2	Bianca Ettridge	JIRRIMA APPLAUSE	276	11	Court Grammar School		11:00 AM
D08	Secondary Medium Championship - M4.2	Mia Avila	REVELWOOD FIRST KLASS	351	9	Mandurah Catholic college		11:06 AM
D08	Secondary Medium Championship - M4.2	Mia Tollarzo	KITILINTOCK SWEET E NUFF	292	10	Carey Baptist College		11:12 AM
							Finish	11:18 AM

Final: 17/04/20235:33 PM



FINAL DRAW

D06 Senior Secondary Novice Championship - N2.3

FRIDAY 21st April

WESTERN	Judge: Gail Simms and Jane Bw	ye	Arena: Grass 1					
Class #	Class Name	Rider Name	Horse Name	BN	Sch Yr	School		Time
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3	Charlee Morton-Sharp	SUPERMAXI	370	10	Australian Christian College		11:40 AM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3	Jorja Wareham	TIAJA PARK FEARLESS	380	11	Bunbury Senior High school		11:48 AM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3	Ruby Rae	WHF FREQUENCY	400	11	Australian Christian College		11:56 AM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3	Amy Lockhart	KINGSBURY II	289	11	Australian Christian College		12:04 PM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3	Amelia Addison	LUVASH HEARTTHROB	306	10	Harvey College of Agriculture		12:12 PM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3	Imogen Freeman	DAISY LVARSS	238	10	Margaret River Senior High School		12:20 PM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3	Jordyn Bronkhorst	THE SLAYER	378	11	Manea Senior College		12:28 PM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3	Harriet Forrest	OAKOVER TOO MUCH CHATTER	330	10	Bunbury Cathedral Grammar		12:36 PM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship N2.3	Ella McCrum	HEART ON A STRING	266	10	Guildford Grammar School		12:44 PM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3	Serena Smith	PRYZWIN	347	10	Immaculate Heart College		12:52 PM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3	Reagan Hughan	SYLVANIA CURTAIN CALL	371	11	Bunbury Catholic College		1:00 PM
							Break	1:08 PM
								1:23 PM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3	Lana Scully	MIRAWEE NIGHT'S WATCH	319	12	Perth College		1:31 PM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3	Krystina Bercene	MY OPHELIA	326	11	Collie Senior High School		1:39 PM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3	Savannah Beveridge	MIDAS PARISIAN AFFAIR	317	11	Australian Cristian College (online)		1:47 PM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3	Lily Hennessy	CPE QUANITA	287	10	Court Grammar School		1:55 PM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3	Mia Tollarzo	DELTA OF EBONY PARK	243	10	Carey Baptist College		2:03 PM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3	Jorja Wareham	TIAJA PARK IMAGE	382	11	Bunbury Senior High school		2:11 PM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3	Kate Banner	OVER THE RAINBOW	332	12	Presbyterian Ladies College		2:19 PM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3	Siena Stasiw	MALEFICENT	313	11	St Marys Anglican Girls School		2:27 PM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3	Alyssa Hattingh	HES GOT SWAG	268	12	Australian Christain College		2:35 PM
D06	Secondary Senior Novice Championship - N2.3	Lana Scully	BEVANLEE GANDALF	212	12	Perth College		2:43 PM
							Finish	2:51 PM

Final: 17/04/20235:33 PM